• High Efficiency: Up to 150 lm/W (On Select Models).
• Durable Construction: Sealed Die-cast profi le aluminum
       heat sink and housing for optimal heat dissipation. Impact-
       resistant polycarbonate lens with a bronze or white
       powder coat Finish.
• Emergency Battery-Backup and Occupancy Sensor options.
• Versatile Applications: Suitable for residential and commercial
settings.
• Dimmable Options: 0-10V smooth dimming compatibility with
dim-to-off  . (70W Only)
• Wet Location Rated. For indoor or outdoor use.
• Quick and easy installation. Surface bracket included.
• Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages and
       color temperatures. Color temperature is adjustable on select
       models.
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
• Input Voltage: 120-277VAC.
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD): < 20%.
• CRI: >80.
• Power Factor: >0.9.
• Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0ºF to 104ºF.
• 10kA surge protection standard.
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: UL, cULus for wet locations, DLC Listed.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Standard junction box surface mounting, or multiple 1/2” NPS entry
point knockouts for accessories or pendant mount.
• 90 Minute Emergency Battery-Backup.
• Occupancy Sensor.
• Pendant Mount (Special Order).
ACCESSORIES
• Parking Garage.
• Gas Stations.
• Walkways.
• Automotive Shops.
• Warehouses.
APPLICATION
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
MOUNTING
Square Garage LED Canopy Light Fixtures
Search Code: SC5676
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
Product Code Watt age Lumens Replaces Color Color Temperature Accessories
7802CLBL036-51K-EM 40W 5400L 100W MH Bronze 5000K Daylight Emergency Batt ery
7802CLWH036-51K 40W 5400L 10W MH White 5000K Daylight As Is - None
7802CLBL036-51K 40W 5400L 100W MH Bronze 5000K Daylight As Is - None
7802clbl036-MOTION 40W 5400L 100W MH Bronze 5000K Daylight PIR Moti on Sensor
7802CLBL060-MCT 60W Max 8000L 175W MH Bronze Selectable 30K/40K/50K As Is - None
7802CLBL060-MCT-EM 60W Max 8000L 175W MH Bronze Selectable 30K/40K/50K Emergency Backup
7802CLBL060-MCT-PIR 60W Max 8000L 175W MH Bronze Selectable 30K/40K/50K Occupancy Sensor
SCS-PS60-840-UD-W 60W Max 8000L 175W MH White 4000K Neutral White As Is - None
SCS-70W-850-UD-W 70W 9700L 200W MH White 5000K Daylight As Is - None
SCS-70W-850-UD 70W 9700L 200W MH Bronze 5000K Daylight As Is - None
7802CLBL110-MCT 110W Max 16000L 300W MH Bronze Selectable 30K/40K/50K As Is - None
7802CLBL110-MCT-PIR 110W Max 16000L 300W MH Bronze Selectable 30K/40K/50K PIR Moti on Sensor
7802CLBL110-MCT-EM 110W Max 16000L 300W MH Bronze Selectable 30K/40K/50K Emergency Backup
energy saving LED lights
Square Garage LED Canopy Light Fixtures
Search Code: SC5676
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
energy saving LED lights
(L) (D)
(W)
DIMENSIONS
Watt age Color Length Width Depth
40W Bronze 9.57” 9.57” 3.07"
40W White 9.56” 9.56” 3.68"
60W Bronze 9.52" 9.52" 3.03"
60W White 10.06” 10.06” 2.83"
70W Bronze 10.06” 10.06” 2.83"
70W White 10.06” 10.06” 2.83"
110W Bronze 11.52" 11.52" 3.80"